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Rotary Steerable 17293.00 1947.001    8.500 PDC    56.242018-09-25 02:06    3.00 17280.00 1947.001 2018-09-22 12:55

AssemblyRun Bit Bit Bit Bit Bit Depth Interval
Bottom

Circ.Date / Time

 (in)

End LoggingFromGauge

 (ft)  (ft)  (ft)  (ft)
Length

 (in)

Logged Interval

Log Run Summary

No.
No Run Size Start Logging

 (h)

Type Type HoursToTop

Arrive Arrive Arrive

Crew

Depart Depart DepartName Name Name
Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite Wellsite

2018-09-21 2018-09-25 Adam Schlenz

10963.00      9.4     16.81     0.00Oil Based Mud 73/15N/A Active Pit2018-09-24 03:00    25000      12
 6939.00      9.3     16.41     0.00Oil Based Mud 73/16N/A Active Pit2018-09-23 13:00    25000      14

 1965.00      9.4     17.61     0.00Oil Based Mud 70/18N/A Active Pit2018-09-22 13:00    25000      14
 5381.00      9.1     15.61     0.00Oil Based Mud 74/16N/A Active Pit2018-09-23 03:00    25000      11

13769.00      9.4     24.41     0.00Oil Based Mud 72/15N/A Active Pit2018-09-24 13:00    22500      17

Chlorides
Date / Time Density

Depth
 (cm3)

FluidRun K+

 (ft)
Loss

 (ppg)

Measured Mud

Mud Properties Record

Oil /

 (cP)  (ppm)  (%)
No.

Source Total
Type

Viscosity
Water

pH

    6.731    7.000Near Bit VSS    4.33012296375     5.93ATC_SU

   22.411    7.000Directional (mag)    3.25014278074    12.27ATC_MWD
   12.901    7.000Gamma (single)    3.25014278074     2.76ATC_MWD
    6.731    7.000Near Bit Inclination    4.33012296375     5.93ATC_SU

Bit

 (in)  (in)

Equipment and Service Data

Run

 (ft)  (ft)

Measurement Min
Number Offset OffsetNo.

SensorSerialTool
I.D.

Max
O.D.



Auto Trak Curve Steering UnitATC_SU ATC_SU

Auto Trak Curve LCPMATC_LCPM ATC_LCPM
Auto Trak Curve MWDATC_MWD ATC_MWD

DescriptionMnemonic Name

Service and Tool Mnemonics

1 Depth measurements were obtained from a depth control system not supplied or operated by Baker Hughes.  Due to the lack of control by Baker Hughes, depth 
calibrations and measurements could not be independently verified.

2 Baker Hughes LWD run 1 utilized a 6.75 inch NaviGamma service (Directional and Gamma Ray) behind a 8.5 inch bit and rotary steerable assembly from 1947 to 
17293 feet MD (1947 to 6898 feet TVD).

3 The Gamma Ray Apparent (GRAM) data is presented 0 to 300 API, per the customer’s request. 

Comments

17293.00 18 The interval from 17280 to 17293 feet MD (6898 feet TVD) was not logged after being drilled due to sensor to bit offset at well TD.      8.500

 3739.00 14 The interval from 3710 to 3726 feet MD ( 3698 to 3713 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 5313.00 15 The interval from 5288 to 5300 feet MD ( 5256 to 5268 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 3422.00 12 The interval from 3382 to 3409 feet MD ( 3373 to 3400 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 3331.00 11 The interval from 3271 to 3318 feet MD ( 3362 to 3310 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 3556.00 13
The interval from 3519 to 3543 feet MD ( 3509 to 3533 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 6231.00 16 The interval from 6206 to 6218 feet MD ( 6165 to 6177 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink 
terminating power to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

 9681.00 17 The interval from 9650 to 9668 feet MD ( 6878 feet TVD) does not have gamma ray data, due to a failed downlink terminating power
to the rotary steerable assembly.  

   8.500

Depth
 (in)

Hole

 (ft)

RunMeasuredNumber Remark

Remarks

No.Section

2018-09-25 08:36

2018-09-22 11:31  1947.00 ft

17293.00 ft

Noble Energy

2018-09-25 14:17:42

Emmy State H25-731

Company

Created

Interval
Date To:

Date From: Top:

Bottom:

Well

M
D

 1:240 feet

Gamma Ray - Apparent 0.5 ft Average GRAM
0 300

API

True Vertical Depth TVD
7100 6100

ft

Depth Averaged ROP 3 ft Average ROPA
1000 0

ft/h

Gamma Time Since Drilled GRTM
0 600

min

Weight On Bit, Average 1 ft Average WOBA
0 50

klb

Downhole Temperature TCDM
0 300

degF
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1900

2000
2100

2200

>
R

1

TD

2000
2100

2200
2300

2400

TD

ROPA WOBA

9 5/8" Casing

GRIM
GRAM GRTM TCDM



2000
2100

2200
2300

2400

TD

2200
2300

2400
2500

2600

TD



2200
2300

2400
2500

2600

TD

2400
2500

2600
2700

2800

TD

2600
2700

2800
2900

3000

TD



2400
2500

2600
2700

2800
2600

2700
2800

2900
3000

TD

2800
2900

3000
3100

3200

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIM

GRAM

GRTM

TCDM



2800
2900

3000
3100

3200

TD

3000
3100

3200
3300

3400

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIM

GRAM

GRTM

TCDM

See Remark 1



3000
3100

3200
3300

3400

TD

3200
3300

3400
3500

3600

TD

See Remark 3

See Remark 2

See Remark 1See Remark 1



3200
3300

3400
3500

3600

TD

3400
3500

3600
3700

3800

TD

3600
3700

3800
3900

4000

See Remark 3See Remark 3

See Remark 2

See Remark 4See Remark 4

See Remark 1



3400
3500

3600
3700

3800

TD

3600
3700

3800
3900

4000

TD

3800
3900

4000
4100

4200

TD

ROPA WOBAGRIM
GRAM GRTM

See Remark 3

TCDM

See Remark 4See Remark 4



3800
3900

4000
4100

4200

TD

4000
4100

4200
4300

4400

TD

ROPA WOBAGRIM
GRAM GRTM TCDM



4000
4100

4200
4300

4400

TD

4200
4300

4400
4500

4600

TD



4200
4300

4400
4500

4600

TD

4400
4500

4600
4700

4800

TD

4600
4700

4800
4900

5000



4400
4500

4600
4700

4800

TD

4600
4700

4800
4900

5000

TD

4800
4900

5000
5100

5200

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



4600
4700

4800
4900

5000
4800

4900
5000

5100
5200

TD

5000
5100

5200
5300

5400

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM

See Remark 5



5000
5100

5200
5300

5400

TD

5200
5300

5400
5500

5600

TD

See Remark 5See Remark 5
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5300

5400
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5600

TD

5400
5500

5600
5700

5800

TD

5600
5700

5800
5900

6000

See Remark 5
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5900

6000

TD

5800
5900

6000
6100

6200

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIMGRAM GRTM TCDM
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5800
5900

6000
5800

5900
6000

6100
6200

TD

6000
6100

6200
6300

6400

TD

ROPA WOBA
GRIMGRAM GRTM TCDM

See Remark 6



6000
6100

6200
6300

6400

TD

6200
6300

6400
6500

6600

TD

See Remark 6
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TD

6400
6500

6600
6700

6800

TD

6600
6700

6800
6900

7000
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6700
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6900

7000

TD

6800
6900
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7200

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIMGRAM GRTM TCDM



6600
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7000
6800

6900
7000

7100
7200

TD

7000
7100

7200
7300

7400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIMGRAM GRTM TCDM



7000
7100

7200
7300

7400

TD

7200
7300

7400
7500

7600

TD



7200
7300

7400
7500

7600

TD

7400
7500

7600
7700

7800

TD



7400
7500

7600
7700

7800

TD

7600
7700

7800
7900

8000

TD

7800
7900

8000
8100

8200

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



7600
7700

7800
7900

8000
7800

7900
8000

8100
8200

TD

8000
8100

8200
8300

8400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



8000
8100

8200
8300

8400

TD

8200
8300

8400
8500

8600

TD



8200
8300

8400
8500

8600

TD

8400
8500

8600
8700

8800

TD



8400
8500

8600
8700

8800

TD

8600
8700

8800
8900

9000

TD

8800
8900

9000
9100

9200

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



8600
8700

8800
8900

9000

TD

8800
8900

9000
9100

9200

TD

9000
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9200
9300

9400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



9000
9100

9200
9300

9400

TD

9200
9300

9400
9500

9600

TD



9200
9300

9400
9500

9600

TD

9400
9500

9600
9700

9800

TD

See Remark 7



9400
9500

9600
9700

9800

TD

9600
9700

9800
9900

10000

TD

9800
9900

10000
10100

10200

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM

See Remark 7



9600
9700

9800
9900

10000

TD

9800
9900

10000
10100

10200

TD

10000
10100

10200
10300

10400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



9800
9900

10000
10100

10200
10000

10100
10200

10300
10400

TD

10200
10300

10400
10500

10600

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



10200
10300

10400
10500

10600

TD

10400
10500

10600
10700

10800

TD



10400
10500

10600
10700

10800

TD

10600
10700

10800
10900

11000

TD

10800
10900

11000
11100

11200

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



10600
10700

10800
10900

11000

TD

10800
10900

11000
11100

11200

TD

11000
11100

11200
11300

11400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



10800
10900

11000
11100

11200
11000

11100
11200

11300
11400

TD

11200
11300

11400
11500

11600

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



11200
11300

11400
11500

11600

TD

11400
11500

11600
11700

11800

TD



11400
11500

11600
11700

11800

TD

11600
11700

11800
11900

12000

TD

11800
11900

12000
12100

12200

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



11600
11700

11800
11900

12000

TD

11800
11900

12000
12100

12200

TD

12000
12100

12200
12300

12400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



11800
11900

12000
12100

12200
12000

12100
12200

12300
12400

TD
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12300

12400
12500

12600

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



12200
12300

12400
12500

12600

TD

12400
12500

12600
12700

12800

TD



12400
12500
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12800

TD

12600
12700
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12900

13000

TD



12600
12700
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13000

TD

12800
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13000
13100

13200

TD

13000
13100

13200
13300

13400

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
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GRAM GRTM TCDM



12800
12900
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13100

13200
13000
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13200

13300
13400

TD
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13300

13400
13500

13600

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
GRIM

GRAM GRTM TCDM



13200
13300

13400
13500

13600

TD

13400
13500

13600
13700

13800

TD



13400
13500

13600
13700

13800

TD

13600
13700

13800
13900

14000

TD



13600
13700

13800
13900

14000

TD

13800
13900

14000
14100

14200

TD

14000
14100

14200
14300

14400

ROPA WOBATVD
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GRAM GRTM TCDM



13800
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14200

TD

14000
14100

14200
14300

14400
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14200
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14400
14500

14600

TD

ROPA WOBATVD
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GRAM GRTM TCDM



14200
14300

14400
14500

14600

TD

14400
14500

14600
14700

14800

TD



14400
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14600
14700

14800

TD

14600
14700

14800
14900

15000

TD



14600
14700

14800
14900

15000

TD

14800
14900

15000
15100

15200

TD

15000
15100

15200
15300

15400
ROPA WOBATVD

GRIM
GRAM GRTM TCDM
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15200
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ROPA WOBATVD
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GRAM GRTM TCDM



15000
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15300
15400

15500
15600
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16000
16100

16200
16300

16400
16200

16300
16400

16500
16600

TD

16400
16500

16600
16700

16800

TD



16400
16500

16600
16700

16800

TD

16600
16700

16800
16900

17000

TD



16600
16700

16800
16900

17000

TD

16800
16900

17000
17100

17200

TD

17000
17100

17200
17300

17400

R
1<

ROPA WOBATVD

See Remark 8

GRIM
GRAM GRTM TCDM

GRIMGRAMTVD
ROPAGRTM

WOBA
TCDM



16800
16900

17000
17100

17200

TD

17000
17100

17200
17300

17400

R
1<

TD

ROPA WOBATVD

See Remark 8

GRIM
GRAM GRTM TCDM

GRIMGRAMTVD
ROPAGRTM

WOBA
TCDM

17300

R
1<

TD

See Remark 8

M
D

 1:240 feet

Gamma Ray - Apparent 0.5 ft Average GRAM
0 300

API

True Vertical Depth TVD
7100 6100

ft

Depth Averaged ROP 3 ft Average ROPA
1000 0

ft/h

Gamma Time Since Drilled GRTM
0 600

min

Weight On Bit, Average 1 ft Average WOBA
0 50

klb

Downhole Temperature TCDM
0 300

degF


